Partite del 06/05/2023
A.l.C.S. Olmi

Ausonia Academy
Centro Schiaffino
Citta' di Opera

CITTA' DI SEGRATE
Club Milanese
Sangiuliano City

Sangiuliano CVS

Classifica

Squadre

Club Milanese
Macallesi
Rondinella
Sangiuliano CVS
Palauno
Calvairate

Centro Schiaffino
Assago
Sangiuliano City
Citta' di Opera
CITTA' DI SEGRATE
Frog Milano
Ausonia Academy
Bicocca

A.l.C.S. Olmi

Rogoredo 84

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Pti

38

38

35

34

33

31

29

24

19

17

13

13

Rogoredo 84 2

Rondinella
Palauno
Frog Milano

Bicocca

Assago

Macallesi

Calvairate

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

12

12

11

10

11

2

0

10

10

11

11

14

13

GF

54

41

47

50

66

51

49

45

36

43

34

23

21

23

16

12

GS

17

11

16

19

20

24

14

40

32

51

46

57

57

66

79

62

DR

37

30

31

31

46

27

35
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